Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

‘ 23.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
% HDMI

E;;} 27 PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI 23.8" G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9
FLAT RAPID

24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

Marka

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

74,80 USD

90,20 USD

119,90
usb

150,70
usb

110,00
usb



